
 

 

 

Migrant Education Program (MEP): West Central Region 

Address: 2768 Compass Drive, Suite 202, Grand Junction, CO 81506 

Office Phone: 970-254-5495 

Fax: 970-254-5525 

https://www.d51schools.org/about_us/programs_and_services/migrant 
 

TITLE NAME OFFICE PHONE 
NUMBER 

WORK CELL 
NUMBER 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

Director 

 

Koreeña Montoya 970-254-5495 

 

970-312-7821 

 

koreena@d51schools.org 

Family & 
Community   

Liaison 

Claudia Pacheco 
Gonzalez 

970-254-5511 

 

970-683-8671 

 

cpacheco@d51schools.org 

   Wellness 
  Advocate 

 

Angel Torres 

 

970-254-5500 

 

 

720-683-8675 

 

Angelt@d51school.org 

Recruiter 
 

Janeth Luna-Ruiz 
 

970-254-5499 

 

970-683-8673 

 

janeth-lunaruiz@d51schools.org 

 

Graduation 
Advocate 
Recruiter 

Consuelo Morgan 

 

 
970-254-5358 

 

970-773-1473 

 

 

Consuelo.Morgan@d51schools.org 

 

Recruiter/ 
Advocate 

 

Christine Cervantes 

 

 

970-254-5483 

 

 

970-361-8057 

 

Christine.Cervantes@d51schools.org  

 

Lead 
Recruiter 

 

Reona Beltran 970-254-5116 

 

 

970-683-8688 r.beltran@d51schools.org 

 

Lead 
Recruiter/   
Advocate 

 

Ruben Pacheco 
Gonzalez 

 

 

970-254-5500 

 

970-234-3507 

 

Ruben.Pachecogonzalez@d51schools.org 

 

 
               05/10/23 
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Districts Served by the MEP: 
Aspen 1, De Beque 49 JT, Delta County 50 (J), Eagle County RE-50, East Grand 2, Garfield 16, Garfield RE- 

2, Gunnison Watershed RE1J, Hayden RE-1, Hinsdale RE-1, Lake County R-1, Meeker RE-1, Mesa County 

Valley 51, Moffat County RE-1, Montrose RE-1J, North Park R-1, Norwood R-2J, Ouray R-1, Park County 

RE-2, Plateau Valley 50, Rangely R-4, Ridgeway R-2, Roaring Fork RE-1, South Routt RE-3, Steamboat 

Springs RE-2, Summit RE-1, Telluride R-1, West End RE-2, West Grand 1 JT    
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